2 km Schiilerlauf
31. Internationale Kyffhauser Berglauf 18.04.2009

Madchen
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Falkenberg, Christine

Kunze, Jennifer
Popp, Katja
Walleit, Isabel
Lienert, Lisa-Marie
Herrmann, Svenja
Riese, Natalie
Winkler, Tabea
Henning, Eileen
Rohde, Saskia
Rolecke, Anne
Hochfeld, Leonie
Kohls, Anja
Fritzsche, Lara
Dorr, Natascha
Potzschke, Swantje
Hoger, Jessica
Lehmann, Ronja
Recknagel, Maria
Marzinzika, Bianka
Wolff, Nathalie
Waage, Josephine
Pieper, Emma
Karl, Emma
Verges, Antonia
Strothenke, Alina
Cygan, Vanessa
Baus, Tina

Moller, Solveig
Gude, Madeleine
Stefan, Joana
Ewald, Helene
Otto, Isabelle
Werner, Jennifer
Bauer, Johanna
Werner, Jessica
Schobel, Pia
Hoffmann, Laura
Koch, Laura
Zacheriae, Jennifer
Steindorf, Lisa
Peter, Gina
Bottin, Johanna

GMRYV Stitzerbach
Kyffhduser-Gymnasium
SV Gliick auf SDH

GS Rottleben

SV Gliick auf SDH

ALV Artern

ALV Artern

SV Blau-WeiR Biirgel
GS Rottleben
Kyffhduser-Gymnasium
SSV Alsdorf

SWE Volleyteam Erfurt
WSV Schmiedefeld
ALV Artern

Gymn. Eisenberg

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
Bauernhof Othal

GS Ingolstadt

RS Bad Frankenhausen
SV Kyffhauser

SV 03 Babelsberg

GS Blankenheim

GS Holdenstedt

TSV Spandau

GS Halle-Délau

GS Bad Frankenhausen
TSG Ailingen

GS Bad Frankenhausen

Cottbuser Rennschnecken

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Falkensee

RS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Heldrungen

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Heldrungen

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
Kyffhduser-Gymnasium
RS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
Ruderclub RoR3leben
GS Rottleberode

8:46

9:00

9:42

9:56

10:10
10:14
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:32
10:40
10:44
10:46
10:50
10:53
11:05
11:17
11:21
11:22
11:33
11:34
11:38
11:51
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:08
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:33
12:34
12:45
12:49
12:49
12:54
13:12
13:20
13:24
13:25
13:35
13:37
14.07



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Jungen

O 00 N O U1 b WIN B

W W W W W W W INDNNDNMNNNMNNNMNNRPRRRPRRRRRPRRPRE
a Uk WNPRFPF O OUOOWNOULPE WNPEPEPEOOOLONO U WNBEL O

Glasner, Michelle
Schimmel, Lea
Richter, Sophia
Kiihnemund, Peggy
Rottlander, Maria
Winkler, Jessica
Vondran, Vanessa
Berner, Kim
Landes, Isabelle

Kupfer, Tim
Fierenz, Adrian
Deunhardt, Lukas
Mdiller, Eugene
Barwicki, Phillip
Hildebrandt, Eric
Groppler, Leander

Lobodasch, Sebastian

Franke, Max-Lukas
Nindelt, Dennis

Wohlgemuth, Florian

Rammner, Max
Rolecke, Paul
Herold, Hannes
Freudenberg, Erik
Helmis, Darin
Hibner, Lukas
Recknagel, Justus
Boldt, Pascal
Bukhardt, Paul
Hochfeld, Laurenz
Musik, Nikolas
Wisgott, Walter
Elbern, Jorg
Rabenhold, Tim
Kropff, Johannes
Berner, Michele
Wisgott, Karl
Berbig, Lorenz
Klein, Felix
Schlegel, Felix
Lendla, Johann
Liese, Maximilian
Grillmeier, Marius
Liese, Lennart
Gossel, Louis

GS Hohenebra

GS Hohenebra
Ruderclub RoR3leben
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Stltzendorf

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
FOZ Artern

GS Bad Frankenhausen

WSV Schmiedefeld

SV Glickauf SDH

SV Blau-weil} Weillensee
SV Eula

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Udersleben

GS Bad Frankenhausen
Kyffhdauser-Gymnasium
VFB Sangerhausen
Ruderclub RoRleben
GS Bad Frankenhausen
Kyffhduser-Gymnasium
SSV MG Alsdorf

ALV Artern

SSV Thalwitz

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
Kyffhduser-Gymnasium
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Probstzella

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
SV Glickauf SDH

GS Udersleben

ALV Artern

RS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
SV Gliickauf SDH

GS Schollene

RS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Halle-Délau

GS Bad Frankenhausen
RS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Udersleben

14.08
14:08
14:44
14:53
14:56
15:01
15:07
15:16
15:44

8:15
8:19
8:46
8:56
8:58
9:00
9:26
9:36
9:41
9:42
9:43
9:45
10:16
10:22
10:31
10:35
10:36
10:39
10:39
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:00
11:00
11:02
11:03
11:04
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:08



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Kiihnemund, Jonas
Pusch, Tobias
Koch, Laredo
Gude, Marcel
Memler, Florian
Musik, Nils
Lobodasch, Tom
Kamprath, Moritz
Brombeer, Franz
Hochfeld, Clemens
Lange, Steven
Reinboth, Martin
Miller, Johannes
Franke, Florian
Chapara, Alex
Richter, Jakob
Tetzlaff, Moritz
Langenhahn, Jan
Stache, Darius
Richter, Janik
Koch, Jacob

Graf, David
Setzepfandt, Chris
Schuster, fabian
Winkler, Pascal

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Sémmerda
Cottbuser Rennschnecken
Ruderclub RoRleben
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
SV Allstedt

EV GS Hettstedt

GS Bad Frankenhausen
RS Bad Frankenhausen
ALV Artern

GS Marlishausen

GS Bad Frankenhausen
Thailand

Ruderclub RoBleben
GS Rottleben

F6Z Artern

GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
RS Bad Frankenhausen
GS Bad Frankenhausen
FOZ Artern

11:09
11:15
11:16
11:38
11:40
11:56
12:21
12:27
12:29
12:29
12:37
12:42
12:44
12:51
12:57
12:29
13:02
13:28
13:44
13:56
14:04
14:05
14:36
14:51
15:15
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